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A002879929 RAHUL  MAJHI Male No  1 1 UR  1  334.00  65.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747622 KAMDEV  MAHATO Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  5  327.00  42.14  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722038 URMILA  MAHATO Female No  3  2 3 OBC-B  5  317.00  60.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733738 RINA  MANDAL Female No  4  1 4 SC  2  315.00  53.43  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838912 MATHUR  GORAI Male No  5  3 5 OBC-B  6  314.00  64.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731592 KHUSHI  SAHU Female No  6 6 UR  2  313.00  65.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795895 BAPI  SAW Male No  7 7 UR  3  299.00  69.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823758 NILAM  MAHATO Female No  8  4 8 OBC-B  3  298.00  62.29  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890842 ANKITA  MAHATO Female No  9  5 9 OBC-B  1  297.00  50.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903463 RUPALI  MAHATO Female No  10 10 UR  2  291.00  41.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876528 RUPALI  MAHATO Female No  10  6 11 OBC-B  4  291.00  41.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914511 SHUBHANKAR  MAHATO Male No  11 12 UR  2  289.00  55.57  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516188 PARBON  MAHATO Male No  12 13 UR  1  287.00  73.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922685 RABINDRANATH  KUMAR Male No  13 14 UR  3  282.00  44.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002882350 SINDHU  KUMAR Male No  14  7 15 OBC-B  2  281.00  67.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757305 ANUPAMA  MAHATO Female No  15  8 16 OBC-B  6  276.00  69.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865171 RATHU  MAHATO Male No  16  9 17 OBC-B  2  272.00  58.57  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693983 RINKI  GORAIN Female No  17  10 18 OBC-B  1  272.00  43.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609721 RINA  KUMAR Female No  18 19 UR  1  271.00  32.14  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442802 MUKESH  MAHATO Male No  19  11 20 OBC-B  2  270.00  47.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923001 PRABHAT  ORANG Male No  20  1 21 ST  7  270.00  45.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922274 SANJIV  HANSDA Male No  21 22 UR  7  269.00  41.83  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668806 SUNITA  KUMAR Female No  22  12 23 OBC-B  1  269.00  39.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775107 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  23  13 24 OBC-B  1  268.00  54.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657596 SINDHU  GORAIN Female No  24  14 25 OBC-B  1  266.00  46.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604027 SUNIL  MAJHI Male No  25 26 UR  1  266.00  36.57  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002603606 RUPASHREE  MAHATO Female No  26  15 27 OBC-B  1  265.00  53.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558350 SAHIL  ANSARI Male No  27  1 28 OBC-A  3  258.00  42.86  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002697259 SANATAN  KUMAR Male No  28  16 29 OBC-B  2  256.00  34.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541307 TARUN  MAHATO Male No  29 30 UR  2  254.00  51.71  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626564 SUHANI  BOSE Female No  30 31 UR  1  254.00  39.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625029 RUMA  MAHATO Female No  31  17 32 OBC-B  1  253.00  53.86  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536126 SHILA  GOPE Female No  32  18 33 OBC-B  1  251.00  47.57  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652937 KANIKA  MAHATO Female No  33  19 34 OBC-B  1  251.00  41.75  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616915 SHIKHA  GHOSHAL Female No  34 35 UR  1  251.00  36.86  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867865 SUMIT  KUMAR Male No  35 36 UR  1  250.00  39.14  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615384 PRIYANKA  MAHATO Female No  36  20 37 OBC-B  1  249.00  48.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900089 YUBARAJ  KUMAR Male No  37  2 38 OBC-A  3  249.00  38.14  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638391 JAYANTI  MAHATO Female No  38  21 39 OBC-B  1  248.00  59.71  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571935 SOMEN  MAHATO Male No  39  22 40 OBC-B  2  248.00  51.43  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526371 KHUSHI  DEY Female No  40  23 41 OBC-B  1  247.00  38.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839136 ALOK  MAHATO Male No  41  24 42 OBC-B  3  246.00  53.29  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002848937 SURAJIT  MAHATO Male No  42  25 43 OBC-B  4  246.00  40.57  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517161 SHIULI  DAS Female No  43 44 UR  1  245.00  51.29  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490339 MINA  MAHATO Female No  44  26 45 OBC-B  1  245.00  46.57  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902210 UTTAM  MAHATO Male No  45  27 46 OBC-B  1  243.00  53.43  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650255 REBATI  MAHATO Female No  46  28 47 OBC-B  1  243.00  42.71  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526457 INDRANI  MEHETA Female No  47 48 UR  3  243.00  30.86  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685073 DHANI  MAHATO Male No  48  29 49 OBC-B  1  241.00  36.86  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840762 LAXMAN  MAHATO Male No  49  30 50 OBC-B  1  240.00  41.43  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732225 PALLAB  PARAMANIK Male No  50 51 UR  6  240.00  33.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826302 SACHIN  MAHATO Male No  51  31 52 OBC-B  22  237.00  52.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517573 RASARAJ  KUMAR Male No  52 53 UR  2  236.00  33.14  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618198 RITUPARNA  DUTTA Female No  53 54 UR  1  235.00  42.86  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785262 BALARAM  MAHATO Male No  54 55 UR  5  234.00  45.14  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554103 BIPIN  KUIRY Male No  55  32 56 OBC-B  1  234.00  40.14  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002459860 TULSI  MODAK Female No  56  33 57 OBC-B  1  232.00  44.86  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821262 KABITA  KUMAR Female No  57  34 58 OBC-B  2  232.00  43.14  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459627 SUNIL  KUMAR Male No  58 59 UR  3  230.00  34.86  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578434 PRASENJIT  DUTTA Male No  59 60 UR  4  229.00  40.71  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815487 BIBEK  MAHATO Male No  60  35 61 OBC-B  6  229.00  33.14  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838685 PRITILATA  MAHATO Female No  61  36 62 OBC-B  2  228.00  34.29  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679768 ANADI  KUMAR Male No  62 63 UR  3  227.00  58.43  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591993 PRASENJIT  KUMAR Male No  63 64 UR  1  227.00  36.71  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538640 YUDHISTIR  GORAIN Male No  64 65 UR  2  226.00  40.43  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462229 RITESH  GOPE Male No  65  37 66 OBC-B  3  225.00  40.43  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562824 SAGUN  MAJHI Male No  66 67 UR  3  225.00  29.43  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886009 SOMNATH  MAHATO Male No  67  38 68 OBC-B  3  224.00  37.71  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642686 ANIMESH  MAHATO Male No  68  39 69 OBC-B  11  223.00  50.86  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541837 MOUSUMI  KUMAR Female No  69  40 70 OBC-B  4  222.00  44.43  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002581527 ASTIK  MAHATO Male No  70  41 71 OBC-B  1  222.00  40.43  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812044 SURYAKANTA  BANERJEE Male No  71 72 UR  3  216.00  45.57  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535862 SHRUTI  ROY Female No  72 73 UR  7  211.00  43.57  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900846 BIMAL  MAHATO Male No  73  42 74 OBC-B  3  209.00  43.43  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510639 NARESH  KUMAR Male No  74 75 UR  3  209.00  33.71  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840986 ALKA  MAHATO Female No  75  43 76 OBC-B  2  207.00  30.86  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840077 SANJEEB  MAHATO Male No  76  44 77 OBC-B  1  206.00  41.88  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530200 SUNANDA  MAHATO Female No  77  45 78 OBC-B  1  203.00  45.71  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826111 SAMPA  MAHATO Female No  78 79 UR  3  201.00  32.71  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736165 BRIHASPATI  KUMAR Male No  79  3 80 OBC-A  2  198.00  31.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677435 SOUVIK  DUBEY Male No  80 81 UR  6  192.00  33.71  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604466 NAYAN  KUMAR Male No  81  46 82 OBC-B  2  192.00  30.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573204 AKHIL CH MAHATO Male No  82 83 UR  1  191.00  37.14  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826815 MANU  MAHATO Female No  83 84 UR  3  189.00  31.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002516449 PAPU  MAHATO Male No  84 85 UR  7  188.00  37.29  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535416 SUNITA  MAHATO Female No  85 86 UR  1  188.00  33.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541587 KUSUM  KARMALI Female No  86 87 UR  4  187.00  35.57  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606266 SUNITA  MAHATO Female No  87  47 88 OBC-B  3  187.00  33.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617329 BANDANA  MAHATO Female No  88  48 89 OBC-B  3  186.00  41.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828094 SUNITA  MAHATO Female No  89  49 90 OBC-B  4  185.00  40.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602648 NEHA  MAHATO Female No  90  50 91 OBC-B  3  184.00  31.71  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547399 SHILABATI  KUMAR Female No  91 92 UR  3  182.00  28.86  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002558350 SAHIL  ANSARI Male No  27  1 1 OBC-A  3  258.00  42.86  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900089 YUBARAJ  KUMAR Male No  37  2 2 OBC-A  3  249.00  38.14  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736165 BRIHASPATI  KUMAR Male No  79  3 3 OBC-A  2  198.00  31.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002747622 KAMDEV  MAHATO Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  5  327.00  42.14  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722038 URMILA  MAHATO Female No  3  2 2 OBC-B  5  317.00  60.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838912 MATHUR  GORAI Male No  5  3 3 OBC-B  6  314.00  64.43  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823758 NILAM  MAHATO Female No  8  4 4 OBC-B  3  298.00  62.29  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890842 ANKITA  MAHATO Female No  9  5 5 OBC-B  1  297.00  50.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876528 RUPALI  MAHATO Female No  10  6 6 OBC-B  4  291.00  41.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882350 SINDHU  KUMAR Male No  14  7 7 OBC-B  2  281.00  67.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757305 ANUPAMA  MAHATO Female No  15  8 8 OBC-B  6  276.00  69.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865171 RATHU  MAHATO Male No  16  9 9 OBC-B  2  272.00  58.57  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693983 RINKI  GORAIN Female No  17  10 10 OBC-B  1  272.00  43.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442802 MUKESH  MAHATO Male No  19  11 11 OBC-B  2  270.00  47.71  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668806 SUNITA  KUMAR Female No  22  12 12 OBC-B  1  269.00  39.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775107 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  23  13 13 OBC-B  1  268.00  54.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657596 SINDHU  GORAIN Female No  24  14 14 OBC-B  1  266.00  46.14  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002603606 RUPASHREE  MAHATO Female No  26  15 15 OBC-B  1  265.00  53.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697259 SANATAN  KUMAR Male No  28  16 16 OBC-B  2  256.00  34.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625029 RUMA  MAHATO Female No  31  17 17 OBC-B  1  253.00  53.86  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536126 SHILA  GOPE Female No  32  18 18 OBC-B  1  251.00  47.57  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652937 KANIKA  MAHATO Female No  33  19 19 OBC-B  1  251.00  41.75  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615384 PRIYANKA  MAHATO Female No  36  20 20 OBC-B  1  249.00  48.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638391 JAYANTI  MAHATO Female No  38  21 21 OBC-B  1  248.00  59.71  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571935 SOMEN  MAHATO Male No  39  22 22 OBC-B  2  248.00  51.43  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526371 KHUSHI  DEY Female No  40  23 23 OBC-B  1  247.00  38.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839136 ALOK  MAHATO Male No  41  24 24 OBC-B  3  246.00  53.29  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848937 SURAJIT  MAHATO Male No  42  25 25 OBC-B  4  246.00  40.57  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490339 MINA  MAHATO Female No  44  26 26 OBC-B  1  245.00  46.57  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902210 UTTAM  MAHATO Male No  45  27 27 OBC-B  1  243.00  53.43  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650255 REBATI  MAHATO Female No  46  28 28 OBC-B  1  243.00  42.71  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002685073 DHANI  MAHATO Male No  48  29 29 OBC-B  1  241.00  36.86  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840762 LAXMAN  MAHATO Male No  49  30 30 OBC-B  1  240.00  41.43  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826302 SACHIN  MAHATO Male No  51  31 31 OBC-B  22  237.00  52.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554103 BIPIN  KUIRY Male No  55  32 32 OBC-B  1  234.00  40.14  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459860 TULSI  MODAK Female No  56  33 33 OBC-B  1  232.00  44.86  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821262 KABITA  KUMAR Female No  57  34 34 OBC-B  2  232.00  43.14  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815487 BIBEK  MAHATO Male No  60  35 35 OBC-B  6  229.00  33.14  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838685 PRITILATA  MAHATO Female No  61  36 36 OBC-B  2  228.00  34.29  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462229 RITESH  GOPE Male No  65  37 37 OBC-B  3  225.00  40.43  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886009 SOMNATH  MAHATO Male No  67  38 38 OBC-B  3  224.00  37.71  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642686 ANIMESH  MAHATO Male No  68  39 39 OBC-B  11  223.00  50.86  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541837 MOUSUMI  KUMAR Female No  69  40 40 OBC-B  4  222.00  44.43  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581527 ASTIK  MAHATO Male No  70  41 41 OBC-B  1  222.00  40.43  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900846 BIMAL  MAHATO Male No  73  42 42 OBC-B  3  209.00  43.43  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002840986 ALKA  MAHATO Female No  75  43 43 OBC-B  2  207.00  30.86  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840077 SANJEEB  MAHATO Male No  76  44 44 OBC-B  1  206.00  41.88  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530200 SUNANDA  MAHATO Female No  77  45 45 OBC-B  1  203.00  45.71  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604466 NAYAN  KUMAR Male No  81  46 46 OBC-B  2  192.00  30.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606266 SUNITA  MAHATO Female No  87  47 47 OBC-B  3  187.00  33.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617329 BANDANA  MAHATO Female No  88  48 48 OBC-B  3  186.00  41.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828094 SUNITA  MAHATO Female No  89  49 49 OBC-B  4  185.00  40.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602648 NEHA  MAHATO Female No  90  50 50 OBC-B  3  184.00  31.71  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002733738 RINA  MANDAL Female No  4  1 1 SC  2  315.00  53.43  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002923001 PRABHAT  ORANG Male No  20  1 1 ST  7  270.00  45.29  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


